
N

BUILDING FOOTPRINT (GROSS) 24,354 SF

HERC FACILITY - OPTION A - GROUND FLOOR PLAN
HOMER, ALASKA

LEARNING/ MP ROOM

GYM/WALKING

RESTROOMS/UTILITIES/LOCKERS

OFFICES

CIRCULATION/LOBBY

1,913 SF

6,942 SF

2,543 SF

208 SF

1,719 SF

TOTAL 13,325  SF

C

base and upper cabinets and counter with
sink, micro, plumbed coffee makers, space to
stage catered events


